
午前の部
NO. NAME CAR CLASS C-RANKT-RANK BEST

6 今井　誠 トヨタMR2 名人Spec. GT1 1 2 1'05"19
17 横田　実 トヨタ GT1 2 7 1'07"98
19 坂本　玄人 ホンダ／S2000 GT2 1 5 1'07"17
15 城田　忍 ロードスター GT2 2 6 1'07"69
5 北野　善久 ホンダ　/　アコード　euroR GT2 3 10 1'08"92

25 佐藤　貴洋 TOYOTA CELICA GT-S Ver.０１R GT2 4 12 1'10"69
13 佐久間　佑太 ホンダ/インテグラ GT2 5 17 1'14"03
16 林田　宣浩 マツダ/RX-8 GT2 6 18 1'14"57
8 杉浦　康司 マツダ/RX-8 GT2 7 19 1'14"90

22 種村　英朗 マツダ・ロードスター GT2 8 21 1'18"46
9 広澤　友章 マツダ・ロードスター GT2 9 22 1'19"35
4 大畑　雅志 トヨタＭＲ－Ｓ GT2 - - -

21 茲出　秀樹 ホンダ/シティ GT3 1 9 1'08"83
12 藤崎　淳一 三菱 ミラージュ GT3 2 13 1'11"25
1 井上　信昭 トヨタ　ヴィッツ1.5RS 4Dr 5MT GT3 3 20 1'17"92

11 小崎　俊彦 トヨタ　ヴィッツ1.5RS 4Dr 5MT GT3 4 23 1'22"35
20 坂田　眞一郎 日産/サニー GT3 5 24 1'23"44
18 瀬戸　洋紀 Toyota Corolla Levin GT3 - - -
27 塚本　克彦 インプレッサ WRC 1 1 1'02"52
10 越沢  俊文 スバル/インプレッサSTI WRC 2 3 1'05"58
23 遠藤　貴智 スバル／インプレッサ WRC 3 4 1'06"50
2 渋谷　寿裕 三菱/ランサーエボリューション6 WRC 4 8 1'08"79

26 比留川　聡 インプレッサ WRC 5 11 1'09"17
24 川島　洋輝 スバル　インプレッサ WRC 6 14 1'12"15
3 鈴木　智晴 スバル／インプレッサWRX WRC 7 15 1'12"37

14 味岡　司 スバルインプレッサ WRC 8 16 1'13"87
7 新崎　聡 スバル　インプレッサワゴンWRX WRC - - -

午後の部
NO. NAME CAR CLASS C-RANKT-RANK BEST

6 今井　誠 トヨタMR2 名人Spec. GT1 1 3 1'03"32
17 横田　実 トヨタ GT1 2 9 1'07"01
15 城田　忍 ロードスター GT2 1 7 1'06"28
19 坂本　玄人 ホンダ／S2000 GT2 2 8 1'06"37
25 佐藤　貴洋 TOYOTA CELICA GT-S Ver.０１R GT2 3 10 1'07"74
4 大畑　雅志 トヨタＭＲ－Ｓ GT2 4 14 1'10"45
5 北野　善久 ホンダ　/　アコード　euroR GT2 5 15 1'10"68

16 林田　宣浩 マツダ/RX-8 GT2 6 17 1'13"10
13 佐久間　佑太 ホンダ/インテグラ GT2 7 18 1'13"11
8 杉浦　康司 マツダ/RX-8 GT2 8 19 1'15"49

22 種村　英朗 マツダ・ロードスター GT2 9 23 1'19"03
9 広澤　友章 マツダ・ロードスター GT2 10 25 1'30"29

21 茲出　秀樹 ホンダ/シティ GT3 1 5 1'03"76
12 藤崎　淳一 三菱 ミラージュ GT3 2 16 1'11"09
1 井上　信昭 トヨタ　ヴィッツ1.5RS 4Dr 5MT GT3 3 20 1'15"52

11 小崎　俊彦 トヨタ　ヴィッツ1.5RS 4Dr 5MT GT3 4 22 1'17"69
20 坂田　眞一郎 日産/サニー GT3 5 24 1'24"64
18 瀬戸　洋紀 Toyota Corolla Levin GT3 - - -
27 塚本　克彦 インプレッサ WRC 1 1 1'00"60
10 越沢  俊文 スバル/インプレッサSTI WRC 2 2 1'01"67
23 遠藤　貴智 スバル／インプレッサ WRC 3 4 1'03"63
2 渋谷　寿裕 三菱/ランサーエボリューション6 WRC 4 6 1'04"49

26 比留川　聡 インプレッサ WRC 5 11 1'08"54
14 味岡　司 スバルインプレッサ WRC 6 12 1'08"67
3 鈴木　智晴 スバル／インプレッサWRX WRC 7 13 1'09"05

24 川島　洋輝 スバル　インプレッサ WRC 8 21 1'17"48
7 新崎　聡 スバル　インプレッサワゴンWRX WRC - - -


